

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13911-13912/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 12/05/2009 in FMAT No.
628/2009 & C.A.N. No. 4093/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUMITA DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BENGAL FREE MASON'S TRUST ASSO.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For further consideration)

Date: 28/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. R.L. Mitra,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after one week.

(Sunil Kumar)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master